20.03.85. Park City

course setters: F. Gartner YUG/T. Gabrielli ITA

weather: sunny, warm
snow: icy/soft
started: 69

finished: 17

crowd: 10.000

1. Marc Girardelli

DQ Klaus Heidegger
2. Rok Petrovic

. Paul Frommelt

. Ivano Edalini

. Didier Bouvet

. Petar Popangelov II
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. “Tiger” Shaw
8. Daniel Stripp

9. Frank Woerndl
10. John Buxman
11. Alex Giorgi
12. Anton Steiner

13. Felix McGrath
14. Alex Williams
15. Cory Carlson

16. John Walsh
17. Peter Mueller

DNF(1):
Bojan Krizaj
Andreas Wenzel
Franz Gruber

LUX

AUT
YUG

LIE
ITA
FRA
BUL

USA
USA

FRG
USA
ITA

AUT

USA
USA
USA

USA
SUI

YUG
LIE
AUT

52.10

52.89
52.94

53.25
53.04
53.26
53.16

54.95
55.22

54.55
55.76
56.52
54.95

54.12
56.07
56.04

59.03
58.31

Slalom, men

55.14

56,06
56.44

57.15
57.79
57.79
58.33

57.92
58.31

59.70
59.16
58.80
60.42

63.07
61.13
61.41

62.54
63.47

107.24

108.95
109.38

110.40
110.83
111.05
111.49

112.87
113.53

114.25
114.92
115.32
115.37

117.19
117.20
117.45

121.57
121.78

(8

(30!



Robert Erlacher ITA (16)

Thomas Buergler SUI
Max Julen SUI
DQ(1):
3, Pirmin Zurbriggen SUI 52,80 (17)
DNF(2):
Oswald Toetsch ITA (1"run: 1-51.73)
Thomas Stangassinger AUT (1" run: 3 —52,85)
Ingemar Stenmark SWE (1% run: 4 —52,90)
Jonas Nilsson SWE
Paolo de Chiesa ITA
DQ(2):
2, Klaus Heidegger AUT  52.89 56,06 108.95
Filip Gartner YUG 1" run Tulio Gabrielli ITA 2" run
1. Oswald Toetsch ITA 51.73 1. Marc Girardelli LUX 55.14 ( 4)

2. Marc Girardelli LUX 52.10 ( 8)
DQ Klaus Heidegger AUT 56,06
DQ Pirmin Zurbriggen SUI 52,80
3. Th. Stangassinger AUT 52,85 2. Rok Petrovic YUG 56.44
4. Klaus Heidegger AUT 52.89
5. Ingemar Stenmark SWE 52,90
6. Rok Petrovic YUG 52.94

7. Ivano Edalini ITA 53.04 3. Paul Frommelt LIE 57.15
8. Petar Popangelov BUL 53.16
9. Paul Frommelt LIE 53.25 4. Didier Bouvet FRA
10. Didier Bouvet = FRA 53.26 and Ivano Edalini ITA 57.79
11, Jonas Nilsson SWE 6. “Tiger” Shaw USA 57.92

7. Daniel Stripp USA 58.31

8. Petar Popangelov BUL 58.33
13, Felix McGrath  USA  54.12

9. Alex Giorgi ITA 58.80
15. Frank Woerndl FRG  54.55

17. “Tiger” Shaw USA
and Anton Steiner AUT 54.95



